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LC-MS Metabolomics $220/$253 $368

LC-MS Lipidomics $220/$253 $368

$330/$380 $495

$120/$138

* Sample dependent, plasma excluded
**Each additional metabolite - $20

Amino Acids

Advanced Statistical Analysis*** $350/hr

Tryptophan (6 metabolites)**

Acylcarnitines 

Metabolomics & Lipidomics combo*

Resolvins

Method development

$100/$115

$90/$104

$120/$138

$150/$173

Min $2500 Min $2800

$160

$145

$195

$242

$195

Global Services

Targeted Services

Other Services

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
All samples will be shipped on dry ice and/or delivered to
SECIM/Garrett Lab
1345 Center Drive
Medical Sciences Bldg, M641
Gainesville, FL 32610

SECIM Services Price List
SECIM provides global and targeted LC-MS services utilizing high resolution mass spectrometry, method 
and technique development as well as education opportunities. Prices are per sample.

Min no. of Samples

Polyamines 

Metformin 

Hydroxytyrosol 

$120/$138 $195

$60/$70 $127

$60/$70 $127

Global plus Tryptophan combo $260/$300 $415

Fatty Acids

6
6

6
6

*** SECIM clients only.

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

20

TMAO, choline, betaine 6 $260/$300 $415
LC-MS Metabolomics or Lipidomics volume discount (>100) $180/$210     ---

Bile Acids $120/$138 $19520
Purines $160/$185 $25020

http://secim.ufl.edu/



