



## **SECIM Services Price List**

SECIM provides global and targeted LC-MS services utilizing high resolution mass spectrometry, method and technique development as well as education opportunities. Prices are per sample.

	Min no. of Samples	Academic/Non-Profit Internal/External	Industry/ Commerical
Global Services LC-MS Metabolomics	6	\$220/\$253	\$368
LC-MS Lipidomics	6	\$220/\$253	\$368
Metabolomics & Lipidomics com		\$330/\$380	\$495
Global plus Tryptophan combo	6	\$260/\$300	\$415
TMAO, choline, betaine	_	\$260/\$300	\$415
LC-MS Metabolomics or Lipidom	6		9413 
LC-IVIS IVIETADOIOTHICS OF LIPIGOTI	iics volume discount (>	100) \$100/\$210	
Targeted Services			
Fatty Acids	20	\$100/\$115	\$160
Amino Acids	20	\$90/\$104	\$145
Acylcarnitines	20	\$120/\$138	\$195
Resolvins	20	\$150/\$173	\$242
Tryptophan (6 metabolites)**	20	\$120/\$138	\$195
Polyamines	20	\$120/\$138	\$195
Metformin	20	\$60/\$70	\$127
Hydroxytyrosol	20	\$60/\$70	\$127
Bile Acids	20	\$120/\$138	\$195
Purines	20	\$160/\$185	\$250
Other Services			
Advanced Statistical Analysis***	•	\$350/hr	
Method development		Min \$2500	Min \$2800

All samples will be shipped on dry ice and/or delivered to SECIM/Garrett Lab 1345 Center Drive Medical Sciences Bldg, M641 Gainesville, FL 32610

<sup>\*</sup> Sample dependent, plasma excluded

<sup>\*\*</sup>Each additional metabolite - \$20

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> SECIM clients only.